
Alameda Office of the District Attorney: www.alcoda.org/  

Offices: Alameda, CA 

Alameda County Public Defender: www.acgov.org/defender/  

 Offices: Alameda, CA 

- Alston & Bird: http://alston.com/  

Offices: Menlo Park, CA 

Baker Botts LLP: http://www.bakerbotts.com/  

Office: Palo Alto, CA 

Baker Manock & Jensen, PC: http://www.bakermanock.com/  

Office: Fresno, CA 

- Beyer Law Group LLP: http://www.beyerlaw.com/  

 Offices: Cupertino, CA 

Blakely Sokoloff Taylor & Zafman LLP: http://www.bstz.com/  

Offices: Sunnyvale, California 

Bryan Cave LLP: http://www.bryancave.com/  

Offices:  San Francisco, CA 

Bunsow, De Mory, Smith & Allison LLP: http://www.bdiplaw.com/  

 Offices: San Francisco, CA 

- Christie, Parker & Hale LLP: http://www.cph.com/  

Offices: Glendale, CA; Irvine, CA 

Cooley LLP: http://www.cooley.com/index.aspx  

Offices: Boston, MA; Broomfield, CO; New York, NY; Palo Alto, CA; Reston, VA; San Diego, CA; 

San Francisco, CA; Seattle, WA; Washington, DC 

Davis Polk & Wardwell LLP: http://www.davispolk.com/  

 Offices: Menlo Park, CA 
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- Dechert LLP: http://dechert.com/ 

Offices: San Francisco, CA; Silicon Valley, CA 

Department of the Treasury, IRS: http://www.irs.gov/  

 Offices: Birmingham, AL; Phoenix, AZ; Laguna Niguel, CA; Los Angeles, CA; Oakland, CA; 

Sacramento, CA; San Diego, CA; San Francisco, CA; San Jose, CA; Thousand Oaks, CA; Denver, 

CO; Hartford, CT; Washington, DC; Fort Lauderdale, FL; Jacksonville, FL; Miami, FL; Atlanta, GA; 

Honolulu, HI; Chicago, IL; Indianapolis, IN; Louisville, KY; New Orleans, LA; Boston, MA; 

Baltimore, MD; Detroit, MI; St. Paul, MN; Kansa City, MO; St. Louis, MO; Omaha, NE; Las Vegas, 

NV; Newark, NJ; Buffalo, NY; New York, NY; Greensboro, NC; Cincinnati, OH; Cleveland, OH; 

Oklahoma City, OK; Portland, OR; Philadelphia, PA; Pittsburg, PA; Nashville, TN; Austin, TX; 

Dallas, TX; Houston, TX; Sal Lake City, UT; Richmond, VA; Seattle, WA; Milwaukee, WI 

 

Dickstein Shapiro LLP: http://www.dicksteinshapiro.com/  

Offices:  Silicon Valley, CA 

- Dickstein Shapiro LLP: http://www.dicksteinshapiro.com/ 

 Offices: Palo Alto, CA; Irvine, CA; Los Angeles, CA 

- Dowling Aaron Incorporated: http://www.dowlingaaron.com/  

 Offices: Fresno, CA 

Downey Brand LLP: http://www.downeybrand.com/ 

Offices: Sacramento, CA 

Ernst & Young: http://www.ey.com/ 

 Offices: Los Angeles, CA; San Francisco, CA 

- Farjami & Farjami LLP: http://www.farjami.com/ 

Offices: Mission Viejo, CA 

Federal Public Defender’s Office: http://www.ndcalfpd.org/ 

Office: San Jose, CA 

Fenwick & West: http://fenwick.com/ 

Offices: Mountain View, CA; San Francisco, CA; Seattle, WA 
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Finnegan, Henderson, Farrabow, Garrett & Dunner LLP: http://www.finnegan.com/ 

 Offices: Palo Alto, CA; Washington, DC; Atlanta, GA; Cambridge, MA; Reston, VA 

Fish & Richardson: http://www.fr.com/ 

Offices:  Atlanta, GA; Boston, MA; Dallas, TX, Houston, TX; New York, NY; San Diego, CA; Silicon 

Valley, CA; Twin Cities, MN; Washington, DC; Wilmington, DE 

- Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher LLP: http://www.gibsondunn.com/ 

 Offices: Palo Alto, CA 

- Greenburg Traiurig LLP: http://www.gtlaw.com/   

Offices: Palo Alto, CA 

- Goodwin Procter: http://www.goodwinprocter.com/  

Offices: Menlo Park, CA 

- Hanson Bridgett LLP: http://www.hansonbridgett.com/  

 Offices: San Francisco, CA 

Haynes & Boone LLP: http://www.haynesboone.com/ 

 Offices: Orange County, CA; Silicon Valley, CA 

Hickman Palermo Truong & Becker LLP: http://www.hptb-law.com/ 

 Office: San Jose, CA 

Intuit: www.intuit.com/ 

 Offices: San Jose, CA 

Jones Day: http://www.jonesday.com/ 

 Offices: All U.S. Offices 

K&L Gates: http://www.klgates.com/ 

 Offices: San Francisco, CA; Palo Alto, CA 

Kasowitz Benson Torres & Friedman LLP: http://kasowitz.com/  

 Offices: Silicon Valley, CA 

- Keesal, Young & Logan: http://kyl.com/  
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 Offices: San Francisco, CA 

Kenyon & Kenyon: http://www.kenyon.com/ 

 Offices: San Jose, CA; New York, NY; Washington, DC 

Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton:  www.kilpatricktownsend.com/ 

 Offices: San Francisco, CA; Palo Alto, CA 

Latham & Watkins: http://lw.com/ 

Offices: Silicon Valley, CA; San Francisco, CA; Los Angeles, CA; Orange County, CA; San Diego, CA; 

Boston, MA; Chicago, IL; Houston, TX; New York, NY; Washington, DC 

Lewis & Roca LLP: http://www.lrlaw.com/  

 Offices: Silicon Valley, CA 

- Littler Mendelson P.C.: http://www.littler.com/ 

 Offices: San Francisco, CA 

Lonich & Patton, LLP: http://www.lonichandpatton.com/ 

 Offices: San Jose, CA 

 Lowenstein Sandler PC: www.lowenstein.com/ 

 Offices: Palo Alto, CA 

McCormick Barstow LLP: http://www.mccormickbarstow.com/ 

 Offices: Fresno, CA; Modesto, CA; Las Vegas, NV 

McDermott Will & Emery: http://www.mwe.com/ 

 Office: Silicon Valley, CA 

Miller Morton Caillat & Nevis LLP: http://www.millermorton.com/ 

 Office: San Jose, CA 

Morgan  Lewis & Bockius LLP (Palo Alto): http://www.morganlewis.com/ 

 Office: Palo Alto, CA 

Morrison & Foerster (General and Patent):  http://www.mofo.com/  

 Offices: Palo Alto, CA 
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- Morrison & Foerster (General and Patent): http://www.mofo.com/  

 Offices: San Francisco, CA; Palo Alto, CA 

O’Melveny & Myers LLP: http://www.omm.com/  

Offices: Silicon Valley, CA; New York, NY 

- O’Melveny & Myers LLP: http://www.omm.com/  

Offices: San Francisco, CA 

- Office of Legislative Counsel: http://legislativecounsel.ca.gov/  

 Offices: Sacramento, CA 

Office of Monica Toole 

 Offices: San Jose, CA 

Orrick, Herrington, & Sutcliffe LLP: http://www.orrick.com/ 

 Office: Palo Alto, CA 

- Ovidian Group: http://ovidian.com/  

 Offices: Berkley, CA 

- Paul, Hastings, Janofsky & Walker LLP: http://www.paulhastings.com/ 

 Offices: San Francisco, CA 

Perkins Coie LLP: http://www.perkinscoie.com/ 

 Office: Menlo Park, CA 

PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP: http://www.pwc.com/ 

 Offices: San Jose, CA; San Francisco, CA 

Reed Smith LLP: http://www.reedsmith.com 

 Offices: San Francisco, CA 

Ropes & Gray LLP: http://www.ropesgray.com/ 

 Offices: Boston, MA; Chicago, IL, New York, NY; San Francisco, CA; Silicon Valley,  

 CA; Washington, DC 
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- San Bernardino County Public Defender: http://www.sbcounty.gov/publicdefender  

 Offices: San Bernardino, CA 

San Francisco District Attorney: http://www.sfdistrictattorney.org/ 

 Office: San Francisco, CA 

San Mateo District Attorney: http://www.co.sanmateo.ca.us/portal/site/districtattorney 

 Office: San Mateo, CA 

Santa Clara County, Office of the County Counsel: http://www.sccgov.org/sites/cco 

 Offices: Santa Clara, CA 

Santa Clara County, Office of the District Attorney: http://www.sccgov.org.sites/da/ 

 Offices: Santa Clara, CA 

Santa Clara County, Office of the Public Defender: http://www.sccgov.org/portal/site/opd/ 

 Office: San Jose, CA 

- Sheppard Mullin Richter & Hampton: http://www.sheppardmullin.com/ 

 Offices: Palo Alto, CA 

Simpson Thacher & Bartlett LLP: http://www.stblaw.com/ 

 Offices: Palo Alto, CA 

Skadden, Arps, Slate, Meagher & Flom LLP: http://www.skadden.com/  

 Offices: Palo Alto, CA 

Squire Sanders & Dempsey LLP: http://www.squiresanders.com/ 

 Offices: San Francisco, CA; Palo Alto, CA 

Thompson Coburn LLP: http://www.thompsoncoburn.com/  

 Offices: Washington, DC 

U.S. Airforce JAG Corps: http://www.jagusaf.hq.af.mil/ 

 Offices: Worldwide 
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U.S. Army JAG Corps: http://www.goarmy.com/jag.html 

 Office: Fort Irwin, CA 

U.S. Navy JAG Corps: http://www.jag.navy.mil/ 

 Offices: San Diego, CA 

Vierra Magen Marcus & DeNiro LLP: http://www.vmmhd.com/ 

 Offices: San Francisco, CA 

 Weaver Austin Villeneuve & Sampson LLP: http://www.wavsip.com/ 

 Office: Oakland, CA 

Weil, Gotshal & Manges LLP: http://www.weil.com/ 

 Office: Redwood Shores, CA 

Weintraub Genshlea Chediak: http://www.weintraub.com/ 

 Offices: Sacramento, CA 

White & Case LLP: http://www.whitecase.com/ 

 Office: Palo Alto, CA 

WilmerHale LLP: http://www.wilmerhale.com/ 

 Office: Palo Alto, CA 

Wilson Sonsini Goodrich & Rosati: http://www.wsgr.com/WSGR/Index.aspx 

Offices: Palo Alto, CA; San Francisco, CA; San Diego, CA; Seattle WA; Austin, TX; New York, NY; 

Washington, DC 

- Womble Carlyle Sandridge & Rice LLP: http://www.wcsr.com/  

 Offices: Silicon Valley, CA; Atlanta, GA; Raleigh, NC 
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